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The Burnsall Feast Junior Fell Race
at Burnsall on Saturday 21st August 2004

Race 1 — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 Sam Westcott U10 1 Unattached 4:47
2 James Hodgson U10 2 Unattached 4:48
3 Theodore Taylor L10 1 Unattached 4:48
4 Ben Hodgson U10 3 Unattached 4:56
5 Owen Whelan U10 4 Unattached 5:00
6 Russell Parker U10 5 Unattached 5:00
7 SamStockdale U10 6 Unattached 5:01
8 Harry White U10 7 Unattached 5:09
9 Alistair Jordan U8 1 Unattached 5:09
10 James Stephenson U10 8 Unattached 5:18
11 JoeHolt U10 9 Unattached 5:23
12 Alex Spate U8 2 Unattached 5:27
13 JoeDaggett U10 10 Unattached 5:29
14 Ben Schlindler U10 11 Unattached 5:30
15 Joe Stapleton U8 3 Unattached 5:33
16 Xena Gould L10 2 Unattached 5:33
17 Abby Schofield L10 3 Unattached 5:43
18 ? U8 4 Unattached 5:44
19 Rosie Hodgson L8 1 Unattached 5:48

20 Aran Spate U10 12 Unattached 5:49
21 Laura Kirkbright L10 4 Unattached 5:50
22 Thomas Short U10 13 Unattached 5:56
23 Joshua Dale U10 14 Unattached 5:59
24 Ben Booth U8 5 Unattached 5:59
25 CatherineWalker L10 5 Unattached 6:08
26 Lucy Britton L8 2 Unattached 6:13
27 EddieDaggett U8 6 Unattached 6:25
28 JamesMartin U8 7 Unattached 6:25
29 Thomas Powell U8 8 Unattached 6:29
30 Faye Robinson L8 3 Unattached 6:40
31 Megan Crawley L10 6 Unattached 6:44
32 Thomas Lofthouse U8 9 Unattached 6:49
33 MeganChaplin L10 7 Unattached 8:09
34 Amy Robinson L10 8 Unattached 8:13
35 Zoe Britten L10 9 Unattached 8:20
36 MeganDale L8 4 Unattached 8:42
37 MollyChaplin L8 5 Unattached 9:23

Race 1 - Local — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club Time

1 Sam Westcott U10 1 Unattached 4:47
2 SamStockdale U10 2 Unattached 5:01
3 Alistair Jordan U8 1 Unattached 5:09
4 James Stephenson U10 3 Unattached 5:18
5 JoeDaggett U10 4 Unattached 5:29
6 Ben Schlindler U10 5 Unattached 5:30
7 Ben Booth U8 2 Unattached 5:59
8 CatherineWalker L10 1 Unattached 6:08
9 EddieDaggett U8 3 Unattached 6:25
10 Thomas Powell U8 4 Unattached 6:29

Race 2 - Local — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club Time

1 BenParkinson U12 1 Unattached 7:19
2 Tom Whyte U12 2 Unattached 7:36
3 Lucy May L14 1 Unattached 7:45
4 Ben Chown U12 3 Unattached 7:45
5 Fiona Jordan L12 1 Unattached 7:47
6 James Jordan U14 1 Unattached 8:09
7 Jack Schindler U12 4 Unattached 8:16
8 Joshua Maxfield U12 5 Unattached 8:27
9 James Maxfield U12 6 Unattached 8:51

Race 2 — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 Ian Kitching U16 1 Unattached 6:46
2 Thomas Crawley U14 1 Unattached 7:06
3 OliverMartin U12 1 Unattached 7:17
4 BenParkinson U12 2 Unattached 7:19
5 Tom Whyte U12 3 Unattached 7:36
6 Lucy May L14 1 Unattached 7:45
7 Ben Chown U12 4 Unattached 7:45
8 Fiona Jordan L12 1 Unattached 7:47
9 Thomas Matthews U16 2 Unattached 8:04
10 James Jordan U14 2 Unattached 8:09
11 Jack Schindler U12 5 Unattached 8:16

12 Alex Langridge U14 3 Unattached 8:23
13 Joshua Maxfield U12 6 Unattached 8:27
14 James Maxfield U12 7 Unattached 8:51
15 Juliet May L12 2 Unattached 8:53
16 EmmaWhyte L12 3 Unattached 9:23
17 James Lofthouse U12 8 Unattached 10:07
18 BenHolt U12 9 Unattached 10:12
19 Chris Kitchen U12 10 Unattached 10:20
20 Scott Derrbyshire U12 11 Unattached 10:51
21 Claire Schofield L14 2 Unattached 11:38


